

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2008

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 27, 2009

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									107,216
1	362.08	255,830	1,694	1,771	0	288	0	1,576	108,792
2	362.25	256,860	1,030	3,139	0	289	0	2,803	111,595
3	362.64	259,229	2,369	1,782	0	281	0	1,100	112,695
4	363.59	265,036	5,807	1,769	0	196	0	1,462	114,157
5	364.60	271,263	6,227	4,495	0	262	0	3,648	117,805
6	365.87	279,172	7,909	4,183	0	282	0	3,691	121,496
7	367.23	287,736	8,564	4,978	0	306	0	4,218	125,714
8	368.30	294,541	6,805	4,868	0	301	0	4,344	130,058
9	369.11	299,731	5,190	5,816	0	283	0	5,263	135,321
10	370.02	305,602	5,871	5,112	0	291	0	4,851	140,172
11	371.11	312,689	7,087	6,110	0	294	0	5,297	145,469
12	372.01	318,585	5,896	5,168	0	319	0	3,852	149,321
13	372.99	325,049	6,464	2,585	0	331	0	2,023	151,344
14	374.48	334,965	9,916	3,402	0	381	0	2,534	153,878
15	375.93	344,715	9,750	3,365	0	374	0	2,646	156,524
16	376.82	351,007	6,292	3,374	0	375	0	2,510	159,034
17	377.94	358,730	7,723	3,339	0	407	0	2,606	161,640
18	379.30	368,189	9,459	4,922	0	423	0	3,690	165,330
19	380.07	373,584	5,395	1,656	0	396	0	1,036	166,366
20	380.76	378,442	4,858	3,024	0	380	0	2,364	168,730
21	381.24	381,835	3,393	2,495	0	356	0	1,877	170,607
22	382.17	388,441	6,606	5,046	0	365	0	4,318	174,925
23	382.86	393,369	4,928	5,316	0	343	0	4,575	179,500
24	383.43	397,456	4,087	3,224	0	369	0	2,644	182,144
25	384.32	403,869	6,413	2,421	0	377	0	3,348	185,492
26	384.54	405,460	1,591	805	0	377	0	262	185,754
27	384.77	407,126	1,666	807	0	374	0	299	186,053
28	384.90	408,069	943	790	0	380	0	308	186,361
29	384.94	408,359	290	0	0	377	0	-483	185,878
30	385.22	410,393	2,034	0	0	303	0	-646	185,232
TOTALS			156,257	95,762	0	10,080	0	78,016	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET